Tan 4reticlesred / green dot Reflex sight

SPORTATTITUDE https://www.sport-attitude.com//en/produit-14385-T an-4-r eticles-r ed-gr een-dot-Reflex-
sight

lancER ’ﬁ .
TACTICAL

SPECIALE
AIRSOFT

SKU

Designation

French
Law

Length
(cm)

Weight
(9

M agnification
Min

Diameter
(mm)

Battery

Colors

M SRP

A68639

A68638

Dot Red Tan

Dot Red Black

Ventelibre

Ventelibre

8.25

8.25

119

119

1x

1x

22 mm

CR2032

CR2032

Tan/Beige

Black

53.00€incl.
tax

53.00 €incl.
tax

Red dot for airsoft replica. Picatinny mount.

4 Reticule Adjustment Turret
Improves Accuracy
Promotes Quicker Target Acquisition
Red/Green Illumination
Wide Field of View
Parallax Corrected

Wind/Elevation Adjustment
20mm Picatinny RIS compatible
Aluminium body construction
2 Allen keysincluded
CR2032 Battery included

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix
gu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.
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